Both are residing at  

#158 /7 NEW 136 CANARABANK 

COLONY OPP KARNATAKA BANK 

UTTHARAHALLI BANGALORE 

SOUTH SUBRAMANYAPURA 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA  ,  

UTHHRAHALLI , CANARA BANK 

COLONY  , Metro  , BANGALORE , 

Karnataka  , India - 566006 

16.03.2023 

Rs. 

Rs.61,19,899/- 

(Rupees Sixty 

One Lacs 

Nineteen 

Thousand  

Eight Hundred 

Ninety Nine 

Only)  

All that residential Flat bearing 

No.TF-1, Third Floor, in the 

multistoried building known as 

SS RESIDENCY, with super 

built upa area of 1195 sq.ft 

constructed as per plan of 

construction of residential 

building approved by

[...]

measuring East to West 60 FT and 

North to South 40 ft, in all 

measuring 2400 SQ.FT, with 300 

16 Jun 2023 55,53,600/-  

05-04-2024 

1100 hrs -

1400 hrs 

EMD Last 

Date 

08-04-2024 

till 5 pm. 

Total 

Outstanding   

As On Date 

16.03.2023 

Rs.61,19,899/- 

(Rupees Sixty 

One Lacs 

Nineteen 

Thousand  

Eight Hundred 

Ninety Nine 

Only) 

Bid Increase 

Amount 

10000 

Earnest 

Money 

Deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs. 5,55,000/- 

Date/ Time 

of E-Auction 

15-Apr-2024  

1100 hrs-

1300 hrs 

https://bankauctions.in/

sq.ft un divided share of land, 

now this property comes within